EG20.10   Rev. 09/22
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG20.10
W
all M
ounted M
ulti-Station Hand Sinks

—add suffix “-FK”
Lever Handle Drains
Twist Handle Drains
#HSA-WM-48-F
HSA-WM-48-F
HSA-WM-60-F
HSA-WM-72-F
HSA-WM-96-F
FRONT VIEW
(NOTE: UNIT WITH FAUCETS SHOWN)
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
* Model #HSA-WM-96 features three tubular supports and two drains.
      overall width x length x height   bowl width x length x depth # of faucets   weight
           in.           mm         in.         mm required lbs. kg     model #
215⁄8˝ x 48˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 1219 x 689 14˝ x 43˝ x 8˝ 356 x 1092 x 203 2 61 27.2     HSA-WM-48
215⁄8˝ x 60˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 1524 x 689 14˝ x 55˝ x 8˝ 356 x 1397 x 203 2 72 32.7     HSA-WM-60
215⁄8˝ x 72˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 1829 x 689 14˝ x 67˝ x 8˝ 356 x 1702 x 203 3 81 36.7     HSA-WM-72
215⁄8˝ x 96˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 2438 x 689 14˝ x 91˝ x 8˝ 356 x 2311 x 203 4 102 46.3     HSA-WM-96 *
* Model #HSA-WM-96-F features three tubular supports and two drains.
      overall width x length x height   bowl width x length x depth # of faucets   weight
           in.          mm         in.         mm included lbs. kg     model #
215⁄8˝ x 48˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 1219 x 689 14˝ x 43˝ x 8˝ 356 x 1092 x 203 2 69 31.3     HSA-WM-48-F
215⁄8˝ x 60˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 1524 x 689 14˝ x 55˝ x 8˝ 356 x 1397 x 203 2 80 36.3     HSA-WM-60-F
215⁄8˝ x 72˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 1829 x 689 14˝ x 67˝ x 8˝ 356 x 1702 x 203 3 93 42.2     HSA-WM-72-F
215⁄8˝ x 96˝ x 271⁄8˝ 549 x 2438 x 689 14˝ x 91˝ x 8˝ 356 x 2311 x 203 4 118 53.5     HSA-WM-96-F *
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at www.eaglegrp.com
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Ca